L\‘

Buclcﬁh

5\Ossoms

Sowing Seeds of Excellence

Academy

Group of Schools

Ashok Nagar - Nursery

MORNING SHIFT - 08.15 am to 10.45 pm

KANDIVLI-WEST
BUS No. 27

STOP NAME PICKUP | DROP

M. G. ROAD 710 10.50

PATEL NAGAR 715 10.55

SAI NAGAR (M.G.ROAD) 717 10.57

DHEERAJ BLDG. (M.G.ROAD) 7.22 1.00 Bus services will not
LINK ROAD 7.27 11.05 be available for the
KALPAVRUKSH TOWER 7.30 1.07 foIIowing areqs:

ALL MAHAVIR NAGAR 7.32 110 .

GAURAV GARDEN 7.35 115 ’ 235'2%&'1‘;‘;%“ L
LINK ROAD PETROL PUMP 7.40 11.20 o F it Kl
DAHANUKAR WADI 7.50 .25 + ChkeD

KAMPA VIHAR SPORTS CLUB 7.52 11.30

POINSAR DEPOT 7.54 .35

TELEPHONE EX. 7.55 1.40

FIRE BRIGADE 7.58 .45

S.V.ROAD 8.00 1.50




~
"
0N
o o5

& Budding

A Blossoms

Sowing Seeds of Excellence

S5

Ashok Nagar - Nursery

MID - SHIFT - 10.45 am to 1.30 pm

KANDIVLI -EAST
LOCAL BUS (ONLY ASHOK NAGAR AREA)

N
O%4R)
v aad%
7ot

S22
—

BUS No. 26
STOP NAME PICKUP | DROP
LOKHANDWALA ALL AREA 10.10 145
ASHOK NAGAR 10.30 1.30
SWAYAMBHU GANESH MANDIR 10.32 1.30
DAMODAR WADI 10.35 1.32
KANDIVALI BUS DEPOT 10.38 1.35
ARYA CHANKYA NAGAR 10.40 140
KALPATARU TOWER 10.42 142

Children’s

Academy

Group of Schools




L\‘

Buc\diﬁ

B|Ossoms

Sowing Seeds of Excellence

Ashok Nagar - Nursery

AFTERNOON SHIFT - 02.00 pm to 4.30 pm
KANDIVLI -WEST

BUS No. 27
STOP NAME PICKUP | DROP
BHANU PARK 1.20 4.40
NAMAN TOWER 123 4.42
BALBHARTI BACK SIDE 125 4.45
SHANKAR LANE 1.27 4.47
ORLEM TANK ROAD 1.32 4.49
PATEL GARDEN 1.35 4.50
IRANI WADI 1.38 452
THAKUR SCHOOL 140 455
MAYUR TALKIES 142 5.00
LIJJAT PAPAD SHOP (Bhogilal 145 5.05
ICICI BANK 148 5.10
S.V.ROAD- BALBHARTI 1.50 5.15
DELICACY HOTEL 1.55 5.20




